On our roads, Winnipeggers' safety is top priority.

Questions or concerns? Let us know by calling 311 or emailing 311@winnipeg.ca.

We're making changes to Assiniboine Avenue between Fort Street and Main Street to make things safer for all users. We'll be installing these changes this summer to solve known safety issues.

